
3t14t2018 City of Boston N,1ail - UASI Open Meeting Notice: Wednesday, Match 14,2018

61 7-635-0042 (w), 61 7-462-1 766 (c)

Jessica Jones <jessica jones@boston.gov> Wed, Mar'14, 2018 at 6:03 AM
To: James Duffy <james.duffy@boston.gov>
Cc: Ashley Melnik <amelnik@revere.org>, Carla Vitale <cvitale@town.winthrop.ma.us>, Cindy lilanning
<cmanning@quincyma.gov>, Denise Quist <dquist@town.winthrop.ma.us>, Donna Lopez <dlopez@cambridgema.gov>,
Jeannette Cintron-White <icintron@chelseama.gov>, Kim Mccormick-Stanton <kstanton@brooklinema.gov>, Marybeth
Cosgrove <mcosgrove@cambridgema.gov>, l\,4elissa Andrade <melissa.andrade@state.ma.us>, Michael Matarazzo
<michael.matarazzo@ci.everett.ma.us>, Patricia Lewis <plewis@chelseama.gov>, Paula Crane
<pcrane@cambridgema.gov>, Public Notice <publicnotice@boston.gov>, Sergio Cornelio
<sergio.cornelio@ci.evereft.ma.us>, David Carabin <david.carabin@pd.boston.gov>, Michele Bilodeau
<michele.bilodeau@boston.gov>

Hello,

Please be advised that this meeting has been cancelled due to the storm
lOuoted lext hiddenl

David Carabin <david.carabin@pd.boston.gov> Wed, Mar 14, 2018 at 6:43 AM
To: Jessica Jones <jessica.jones@boston.gov>
Cc: James Duffy <james.duffy@boston.gov>, Ashley Melnik <amelnik@revere.org>, Carla Vitale
<cvitale@town.winthrop.ma.us>, Cindy Manning <cmanning@quincyma.gov>, Denise Quist <dquist@town.winthrop.ma.us>,
Donna Lopez <dlopez@cambridgema.gov>, Jeannette Cintron-White <jcintron@chelseama.gov>, Kim McCormick-Stanton
<kstanton@brooklinema.gov>, lvlarybeth Cosgrove <mcosgrove@cambridgema.gov>, Melissa Andrade
<melissa.andrade@state.ma.us>, Michael Matarazzo <michael.matarazzo@ci.everett.ma.us>, Patricia Lewis
<plewis@chelseama.gov>, Paula Crane <pcrane@cambridgema.gov>, Public Notice <publicnotice@boston.gov>, Sergio
Cornelio <sergio.cornelio@ci.everett.ma.us>, Michele Bilodeau <michele.bilodeau@boston.gov>

Thank you Jess. All, sorry if this causes any inconvenience.

Dave

Sent from my iPhone
lOuoted text hrddeni

Ashley Torregrosa <ashley.torregrosa@boston.gov> Wed, Mar 14,2018 al8:2'l AM
To: David Carabin <david.carabin@pd.boston.gov>
Cc: Jessica Jones <jessica jones@boston.gov>, James Duffy <james.duffy@boston.gov>, Ashley Melnik
<amelnik@revere.org>, Carla Vitale <cvitale@town.winthrop.ma.us>, Cindy Manning <cmanning@quincyma.gov>, Denise
Quist <dquist@town.winthrop.ma.us>, Donna Lopez <dlopez@cambridgema.gov>, Jeannette Cintron-White
<jcintron@chelseama.gov>, Kim Mccormick-Stanton <kstanton@brooklinema.gov>, Marybeth Cosgrove
<mcosgrove@cambridgema.gov>, [,4elissa Andrade <melissa.andrade@state.ma.us>, Michael Matarazzo
<michael.matarazzo@ci.everett.ma.us>, Patricia Lewis <plewis@chelseama.gov>, Paula Crane
<pcrane@cambridgema.gov>, Public Notice <publicnotice@boston.gov>, Sergio Comelio
<sergio.cornelio@ci.everett.ma.us>, Michele Bilodeau <michele.bilodeau@boston.gov>

Hi Jessica,

Please send a cancellation notice that we can attach

Thank you,

Ashley Tortegrosa
Administrative Assi stant

City of Boston Ciry C1erk Department
Telephone: 61 7-635-2689

Email: Ashley.Torregrosa@boston.gov

https://mail.google.comlmaillul012ui=2&ik=8887367dab&lsver=kBTDgkPpgtrrA.en.&view=pt&search=inbox&th=1622475c09238314&siml=16116e9427a...213
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METRO BOSTON HOMELAND SECURITY REGION
Intel & lnfo Sharing Sub-Committee

Wednesday, March 14, 2018 10-12 pm
ReYere Policc Dcpartment
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o Anticrpatcd Topics

. UASI Project Updates and Highlights

. Training and Exercise Opportunities

. Executive Session

. Strategy and deployment of public safety security equipment
. Old,t',lew Business
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Point of contact regarding this notice:
Jessica Jones, Regional Planner, Mayor's Ot'fice of Emergency Management
617-635- 1400
Jessica.jones@boston.gov

Boston City Hatt/Room 204 - OneCity Hatt Square Boston MA 0220'l 'tel 6'17.635.1400 fax 617.635.2974


